. MEETING LOCATION
lea COU nty Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street
1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701
Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Legislation Text

File #: File ID 10600, Version: 1

PCL Construction, Inc., Amendment No. 3, to provide for Construction Manager at Risk Services for
Continental Ranch Regional Pump Station Upgrade Project (3CRS05), extend contract term to
12/31/19 and amend contractual language, RWRD Obligations Fund, contract amount $1,113,697.66
(CT-WW-17-380) Regional Wastewater Reclamation

Pima County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/21/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

